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Unexpected

Middle Georgia USBC
Current Official Standings

2026 Ladies Championship

Sorted By Event, Division
Payout Ratio is 1 for every 5 entries

Cindy Holder-Lehman, Angela Nicholson, Kimberly Conger, Christi Volk

Pin-dejas

Kourtney Blickensdorfer, Angela Nicholson, Krystal Beard, Kimberly Conger

Debra's Team

Debra Watson, Jenny Liles, Susan Raymond, Betty Enos

Mommy and Me

Renee Lethco, Patricia Mane, Amanda Ross, Courtney St. Cyr

Bowling Divas

Bernice Davis, Cheryl Blake-Thomas, Wilma Reeves, Valerie Lockhart-Snear

Ballroom Blitz

Kymberly Chamblin, Teresa Chamblin, Jennifer Spears, Nikki Forzetting

Beauty & Strikes

Carolyn Love, Sonja Williams, Shirley Bailey, Trellis Hamilton

Happy Hour Girls

8 2788
4 2747
7 2738
5 2695
6 2689
3 2637
2 2490
1 2445

Jennie Lackey, Doris Smith, Dawn Hillock, Helga Leahy

Chamblin Teresa \ Forzetting Nikki
Graham Traci L. \ Martinez Summer J.
Reeves Wilma R. \ Lockhart-Snear Valerie
Chamblin Teresa \ Chamblin Kymberly T.
Nicholson Angela L. \ Conger Kimberly M.
Lethco Renee M. \ Ross Amanda L.
Raymond Susan D. \ Liles Jenny C.
Blickensdorfer Kourtney \ Beard Krystal R.
Lackey Jennie V. \ Hillock Dawn M.

Love Carolyn F. \ Hamilton Trellis S.

Davis Bernice J. \ Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.
Watson Debra J. \ Enos Betty L.

Mane Patricia D. \ St. Cyr Courtney K.
Smith Doris W. \ Leahy Helga G.
Forzetting Nikki \ Spears Jennifer M.
Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H. \ Volk Christi
Williams Sonja D. \ Bailey Shirley A.
Manning Glenda M. \ Fowler Kathy H.

Chamblin Kymberly T.

Leahy Helga G.
Spears Jennifer M.
Davis Bernice J.

Lockhart-Snear Valerie

Hamilton Trellis S.

Morgan Lindsay M.
Manning Glenda M.
St. Cyr Courtney K.
Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H.

Beard Krystal R.
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1482
1451
1432
1418
1415
1393
1330
1324
1317
1310
1309
1289
1285
1274
1218
1218
1210
1154
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742
726
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702
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330

476

943

463

609

692

449

724

296
550
288
367
137
232
428
339
390
226
321
515
231
334
325
193
223
223

197
140
199
178
132
75
243
132
51
164
113

Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA

Warner Robins, GA

Bonaire, GA
Byron, GA

Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA

Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Macon, GA

Macon, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
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28
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30
31
32
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Volk Christi

Mane Patricia D.
Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.
Reeves Wilma R.
Hillock Dawn M.
Chamblin Teresa
Forzetting Nikki
Graham Traci L.

Fowler Kathy H.
Williams Sonja D.

Graul Rebecca (Becky) S.

Raymond Susan D.
Conger Kimberly M.
Nicholson Angela L.
Ross Amanda L.
Lethco Renee M.
Watson Debra J.
Lackey Jennie V.
Bailey Shirley A.
Love Carolyn F.
Enos Betty L.

Smith Doris W.
Liles Jenny C.
Blickensdorfer Kourtney

Chamblin Kymberly T.
Lockhart-Snear Valerie
Chamblin Teresa

St. Cyr Courtney K.
Beard Krystal R.

Davis Bernice J.
Nicholson Angela L.
Hamilton Trellis S.
Conger Kimberly M.
Hillock Dawn M.

Ross Amanda L.

Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H.

Leahy Helga G.
Forzetting Nikki

Reeves Wilma R.
Watson Debra J.

Liles Jenny C.

Mane Patricia D.

Spears Jennifer M.
Raymond Susan D.
Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.
Volk Christi

Love Carolyn F.

Enos Betty L.

Lackey Jennie V.
Williams Sonja D.
Lethco Renee M.
Blickensdorfer Kourtney
Bailey Shirley A.

Smith Doris W.
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674
665
663
661
660
660
654
649
648
643
641
635
627
626
616
608
603
602
601
595
576
575
569
554

2193
2171
2145
2119
2115
2098
2080
2043
2041
2036
2032
2009
1986
1985
1982
1973
1959
1955
1954
1925
1919
1896
1887
1883
1876
1861
1835
1760
1757
1717

29
180
143
156
199
170
126
205
91
129
356
248
43
94
116
116
259
191
94
151
256
194
180
226

591
396
510
153
339
534
282
225
129
597
348
492
420
378
468
777
540
540
597
744
429
87
453
768
573
387
348
678
282
582

Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA

Macon, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
Byron, GA

Macon, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA

Bonaire, GA
Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Macon, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
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St. Cyr Courtney K.
Conger Kimberly M.
Hamilton Trellis S.
Volk Christi
Nicholson Angela L.
Lockhart-Snear Valerie
Ross Amanda L.
Chamblin Teresa
Forzetting Nikki
Chamblin Kymberly T.
Leahy Helga G.

Davis Bernice J.
Reeves Wilma R.

Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.

Lethco Renee M.
Bailey Shirley A.
Williams Sonja D.
Hillock Dawn M.
Love Carolyn F.
Mane Patricia D.
Lackey Jennie V.
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1966
1912
1818
1809
1798
1775
1684
1635
1607
1602
1566
1564
1514
1490
1487
1475
1474
1439
1434
1415
1303

Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
Macon, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA

Macon, GA

Macon, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA



