

Middle Georgia USBC
Current Official Standings
2026 Ladies Championship

Sorted By Event, Division
Payout Ratio is 1 for every 5 entries

Team, Team, Handicapped (8 Entries)					
Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From
1	Unexpected Cindy Holder-Lehman, Angela Nicholson, Kimberly Conger, Christi Volk	8	2788	330	Bonaire, GA
2	Pin-dejas Kourtney Blickensdorfer, Angela Nicholson, Krystal Beard, Kimberly Conger	4	2747	476	Warner Robins, GA
3	Debra's Team Debra Watson, Jenny Liles, Susan Raymond, Betty Enos	7	2738	943	Warner Robins, GA
4	Mommy and Me Renee Lethco, Patricia Mane, Amanda Ross, Courtney St. Cyr	5	2695	463	Warner Robins, GA
5	Bowling Divas Bernice Davis, Cheryl Blake-Thomas, Wilma Reeves, Valerie Lockhart-Snear	6	2689	609	Macon, GA
6	Ballroom Blitz Kymberly Chamblin, Teresa Chamblin, Jennifer Spears, Nikki Forzetting	3	2637	692	Bonaire, GA
7	Beauty & Strikes Carolyn Love, Sonja Williams, Shirley Bailey, Trellis Hamilton	2	2490	449	Warner Robins, GA
8	Happy Hour Girls Jennie Lackey, Doris Smith, Dawn Hillock, Helga Leahy	1	2445	724	Warner Robins, GA

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped (18 Entries)					
Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From
1	Chamblin Teresa \ Forzetting Nikki	9	1482	296	Bonaire, GA
2	Graham Traci L. \ Martinez Summer J.	12	1451	550	Byron, GA
3	Reeves Wilma R. \ Lockhart-Snear Valerie	6	1432	288	Macon, GA
4	Chamblin Teresa \ Chamblin Kymberly T.	3	1418	367	Bonaire, GA
5	Nicholson Angela L. \ Conger Kimberly M.	8	1415	137	Bonaire, GA
6	Lethco Renee M. \ Ross Amanda L.	5	1393	232	Warner Robins, GA
7	Raymond Susan D. \ Liles Jenny C.	7	1330	428	Warner Robins, GA
8	Blickensdorfer Kourtney \ Beard Krystal R.	4	1324	339	Warner Robins, GA
9	Lackey Jennie V. \ Hillock Dawn M.	1	1317	390	Warner Robins, GA
10	Love Carolyn F. \ Hamilton Trellis S.	2	1310	226	Warner Robins, GA
11	Davis Bernice J. \ Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.	6	1309	321	Macon, GA
12	Watson Debra J. \ Enos Betty L.	7	1289	515	Warner Robins, GA
13	Mane Patricia D. \ St. Cyr Courtney K.	5	1285	231	Warner Robins, GA
14	Smith Doris W. \ Leahy Helga G.	1	1274	334	Warner Robins, GA
15	Forzetting Nikki \ Spears Jennifer M.	3	1218	325	Bonaire, GA
15	Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H. \ Volk Christi	8	1218	193	Bonaire, GA
17	Williams Sonja D. \ Bailey Shirley A.	2	1210	223	Warner Robins, GA
18	Manning Glenda M. \ Fowler Kathy H.	11	1154	223	Macon, GA

Singles, Singles, Handicapped (35 Entries)					
Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From
1	Chamblin Kymberly T.	3	783	197	Bonaire, GA
2	Leahy Helga G.	1	742	140	Warner Robins, GA
3	Spears Jennifer M.	3	726	199	Bonaire, GA
4	Davis Bernice J.	6	714	178	Macon, GA
5	Lockhart-Snear Valerie	6	702	132	Macon, GA
6	Hamilton Trellis S.	2	699	75	Warner Robins, GA
7	Morgan Lindsay M.	13	698	243	Warner Robins, GA
8	Manning Glenda M.	11	687	132	Macon, GA
9	St. Cyr Courtney K.	5	679	51	Warner Robins, GA
10	Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H.	8	678	164	Bonaire, GA
11	Beard Krystal R.	4	676	113	Warner Robins, GA

12	Volk Christi	8	674	29	Bonaire, GA
13	Mane Patricia D.	5	665	180	Warner Robins, GA
14	Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.	6	663	143	Macon, GA
15	Reeves Wilma R.	6	661	156	Macon, GA
16	Hillock Dawn M.	1	660	199	Warner Robins, GA
16	Chamblin Teresa	3	660	170	Bonaire, GA
18	Forzetting Nikki	3	654	126	Bonaire, GA
19	Graham Traci L.	12	649	205	Byron, GA
20	Fowler Kathy H.	11	648	91	Macon, GA
21	Williams Sonja D.	2	643	129	Warner Robins, GA
22	Graul Rebecca (Becky) S.	10	641	356	Warner Robins, GA
23	Raymond Susan D.	7	635	248	Warner Robins, GA
24	Conger Kimberly M.	8	627	43	Bonaire, GA
25	Nicholson Angela L.	8	626	94	Bonaire, GA
26	Ross Amanda L.	5	616	116	Warner Robins, GA
27	Lethco Renee M.	5	608	116	Warner Robins, GA
28	Watson Debra J.	7	603	259	Warner Robins, GA
29	Lackey Jennie V.	1	602	191	Warner Robins, GA
30	Bailey Shirley A.	2	601	94	Warner Robins, GA
31	Love Carolyn F.	2	595	151	Warner Robins, GA
32	Enos Betty L.	7	576	256	Warner Robins, GA
33	Smith Doris W.	1	575	194	Warner Robins, GA
34	Liles Jenny C.	7	569	180	Warner Robins, GA
35	Blickensdorfer Kourtney	4	554	226	Warner Robins, GA

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped (30 Entries)

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From
1	Chamblin Kymberly T.	3	2193	591	Bonaire, GA
2	Lockhart-Snear Valerie	6	2171	396	Macon, GA
3	Chamblin Teresa	3	2145	510	Bonaire, GA
4	St. Cyr Courtney K.	5	2119	153	Warner Robins, GA
5	Beard Krystal R.	4	2115	339	Warner Robins, GA
6	Davis Bernice J.	6	2098	534	Macon, GA
7	Nicholson Angela L.	8	2080	282	Bonaire, GA
8	Hamilton Trellis S.	2	2043	225	Warner Robins, GA
9	Conger Kimberly M.	8	2041	129	Bonaire, GA
10	Hillock Dawn M.	1	2036	597	Warner Robins, GA
11	Ross Amanda L.	5	2032	348	Warner Robins, GA
12	Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H.	8	2009	492	Bonaire, GA
13	Leahy Helga G.	1	1986	420	Warner Robins, GA
14	Forzetting Nikki	3	1985	378	Bonaire, GA
15	Reeves Wilma R.	6	1982	468	Macon, GA
16	Watson Debra J.	7	1973	777	Warner Robins, GA
17	Liles Jenny C.	7	1959	540	Warner Robins, GA
18	Mane Patricia D.	5	1955	540	Warner Robins, GA
19	Spears Jennifer M.	3	1954	597	Bonaire, GA
20	Raymond Susan D.	7	1925	744	Warner Robins, GA
21	Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.	6	1919	429	Macon, GA
22	Volk Christi	8	1896	87	Bonaire, GA
23	Love Carolyn F.	2	1887	453	Warner Robins, GA
24	Enos Betty L.	7	1883	768	Warner Robins, GA
25	Lackey Jennie V.	1	1876	573	Warner Robins, GA
26	Williams Sonja D.	2	1861	387	Warner Robins, GA
27	Lethco Renee M.	5	1835	348	Warner Robins, GA
28	Blickensdorfer Kourtney	4	1760	678	Warner Robins, GA
29	Bailey Shirley A.	2	1757	282	Warner Robins, GA
30	Smith Doris W.	1	1717	582	Warner Robins, GA

All Events, Scratch, Scratch (21 Entries)

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From
1	St. Cyr Courtney K.	5	1966		Warner Robins, GA
2	Conger Kimberly M.	8	1912		Bonaire, GA
3	Hamilton Trellis S.	2	1818		Warner Robins, GA
4	Volk Christi	8	1809		Bonaire, GA
5	Nicholson Angela L.	8	1798		Bonaire, GA
6	Lockhart-Snear Valerie	6	1775		Macon, GA
7	Ross Amanda L.	5	1684		Warner Robins, GA
8	Chamblin Teresa	3	1635		Bonaire, GA
9	Forzetting Nikki	3	1607		Bonaire, GA
10	Chamblin Kymberly T.	3	1602		Bonaire, GA
11	Leahy Helga G.	1	1566		Warner Robins, GA
12	Davis Bernice J.	6	1564		Macon, GA
13	Reeves Wilma R.	6	1514		Macon, GA
14	Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.	6	1490		Macon, GA
15	Lethco Renee M.	5	1487		Warner Robins, GA
16	Bailey Shirley A.	2	1475		Warner Robins, GA
17	Williams Sonja D.	2	1474		Warner Robins, GA
18	Hillock Dawn M.	1	1439		Warner Robins, GA
19	Love Carolyn F.	2	1434		Warner Robins, GA
20	Mane Patricia D.	5	1415		Warner Robins, GA
21	Lackey Jennie V.	1	1303		Warner Robins, GA